OF PUBLICATION

December 18, 2024

City of Hamilton

770 Upper James Street, Hamilton, ON

This is to certify that the contract for the following improvement: Interior Renovation

To the above premises was substantially performed on: November 29, 2024

Date certi cate signed: December 13, 2024

Name of owner: Loblaw Companies Limited

Address for service: 1 President s Choice Circle, 4TH FI., S. Tower, Brampton, ON L6Y 5S5

Name of contractor: StuCor Construction Ltd.

Address for service: 14 Commerce Place, St. Catharines, ON L2S OB3

Name of payment certi er: Loblaw Companies Limited

Address: 1 President s Choice Circle, 4TH FI., S. Tower, Brampton, ON L6Y 5S5

Identi cation of premises for preservation of liens: PT LT A, PL 1088, PT 1, 62R15357; T/W CD418998 NOW SET OUT ON 62R15357; HAMLTON

Publication date: December 18, 2024

Form ID: <u>F9-103138</u>

Click the link above or visit <u>dailycommercialnews.com/csp/F9-103138</u> to view the online version and verify authenticity of this certicate or notice

1 of 1